
WESTERN DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 
2024 SUMMER REVIEW SESSION SCHEDULE  

   
For the most part, classes and information sessions take place in Social Science Centre 4161. 

 
WEEK 1 
 
TIME    CLASS 
 
Monday, August 12 
 
11:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.  Welcome & Orientation Session 
11:30a.m. – 12:30  Lunch (provided by department) 
12:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.  Microeconomics (Greg Pavlov) 
 
Tuesday, August 13 
  
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.   Microeconomics (Greg Pavlov) 
1:00 p.m. – 1:15 p.m. Information Session – Public Service Alliance of Canada 

(PSAC) Local 610 
1:15 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.  Information Session – Society of Graduate Students (SOGS) 
 
Wednesday, August 14 
 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.   Microeconomics (Greg Pavlov) 
   
Thursday, August 15 
 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.   Microeconomics (Greg Pavlov) 
5:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.  Dinner and Drinks at the Grad Club (provided by the dept.) 
 
Friday, August 16 
 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.   Microeconomics (Greg Pavlov) 
5:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.   Book Club 
     SSC 3036 

Readings: 
Thinking Fast and Slow – Daniel Kahneman (copies provided to 
new students by the department) 
Emerging Market Business Cycles: The Cycle Is the Trend – 
Mark Aguiar and Gita Gopinath (sent by email) 
Real Business Cycles in Emerging Countries? - Javier García-
Cicco, Roberto Pancrazi, and Martín Uribe (sent by email) 

      
WEEK 2 
 
Monday, August 19 
 
10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.  Macroeconomics (Ananth Ramanarayanan) 
1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.  Econometrics (Roy Allen) 
                



Tuesday, August 20 
 
10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.  Macroeconomics (Ananth Ramanarayanan) 
1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.  Econometrics (Roy Allen) 
 
Wednesday, August 21 
 
10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.  Macroeconomics (Ananth Ramanarayanan) 
1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.   Gender Based Sexual Violence Information/Training Session 
3:45 p.m. – 5:45 p.m.   Econometrics (Roy Allen) 
 
Thursday, August 22 
 
10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.  Macroeconomics (Ananth Ramanarayanan) 
1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.  Econometrics (Roy Allen) 
 
Friday, August 23 
1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.  Econometrics (Roy Allen) 
5:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.   Happy Hour at the Grad Club 
 
WEEK 3 
  
Monday, August 26   
 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.   Math (Michael Sullivan) 
 
Tuesday, August 27 
 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.   Math (Michael Sullivan) 
 
Wednesday, August 28 
 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.   Math (Michael Sullivan) 
 
 Thursday, August 29 
 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.   Math (Michael Sullivan) 
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.   MATLAB Session (Ian O’Donnell) 
     SSC 1000 (Computer Lab) 
Friday, August 30    
 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.   Math (Michael Sullivan) 
5:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.   Happy Hour at the Grad Club 
 
 
 
 


